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Women / 3 / Child G
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Grace Hall3040
Everest

9.700 9.650 9.5509.500 38.400
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Megan Meehan3074
International

9.225 9.350 9.2759.200 37.050
5T 3 3 4 2 

2 

Kelli Coffman3086
KPAC

9.000 9.450 9.3509.150 36.950
12 2 4 3 3 

3 

Sage Duggin3166
Sonshine

9.225 9.175 9.3759.000 36.775
6T 4T 6T 2 4 

4 

Gwen Cogger3225
Team Attraction

9.350 9.175 8.8009.000 36.325
3T 5T 7T 13 5 

5 

Siselia Murray3048
Flip Force

9.350 8.675 8.9759.225 36.225
4T 8 2 8T 6 

6 

Riley Cullen3156
Shooting Stars

9.375 9.100 8.9758.250 35.700
2 6 12 9T 7 

7 

Ava Cresto3140
Salem

9.100 8.525 8.8258.325 34.775
9T 12 10 12 8 

8 

Ariel West3265
eNeRGy

9.200 8.575 9.2257.650 34.650
7T 10T 16 5 9T

9T

Madelyn Miller3047
Flip Force

8.975 8.425 8.2259.025 34.650
13 13 5 17 10T

10T

Gwendolyn Petty3143
Salem

9.200 8.850 8.5258.025 34.600
8T 7 13 14 11 

11 

Kylee Keith3118
Omega

8.800 7.600 9.1008.975 34.475
14T 17 8 6T 12 

12 

Alana Gill3045
Flip Force

9.050 8.600 8.9007.900 34.450
11 9 15 11 13 

13 

Cadence Gilbert3102
Langley

9.100 7.900 8.5008.750 34.250
10T 15 9 15 14 

14 

Michelle Reiff3208
Superior

8.575 8.575 9.1007.925 34.175
17 11T 14 7T 15 

15 

Emmalee Wauford3028
Countryside

8.800 8.400 8.9257.500 33.625
15T 14 17 10 16 

16 

Gracie Kolat3228
Team Attraction

8.700 7.800 8.4758.300 33.275
16 16 11 16 17 

17 
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